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ZONE No. of 
Trustees 

Candidate Address Result Ballot 
Count 

1 

1 
 
2 
 
3 

ARSENAULT, Alice 
 
ARSENAULT, Francine 
 
To be appointed 

Richmond 
 
Richmond 
 
-- 

Acclamation 
 
Acclamation 
 
-- 

 

2 1 GALLANT, Carrie Ann Elmsdale Acclamation  
3  

1 
BENOIT, Gilles 
 
KELLY, Maria 

Summerside 
 
Summerside 

Elected 50 
 

20 

4 1 BUOTE, Arthur 
 
MADDIX, Janet 

Rustico 
 
South Rustico 

Elected 48 
 

20 

5 
1 
 
2 

GALLANT, Emile 
 
MADDIX, Robert 

Stratford 
 
Charlottetown 

Acclamation 
 
Acclamation 

 

6 1 BOOTH, Sean St. Peters Bay Acclamation  


